
Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND
$7,000,000 USD

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty
Ben Macky
ben.macky@nzsir.com	 +64 21.937.885

627 State Route 23
CLAVERACK, NEW YORK
$985,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/XBVJKJ

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
DeWayne A. Powell
dpowell@williampitt.com	 +1 917.748.5100

MueschkeRoad.com
TOMBALL, TEXAS
$5,500,000 

Martha Turner Sotheby’s International Realty
Monica Brashear
monica.brashear@sir.com	 +1 832.381.6742

Crown Pigeon Island & Cays
NORTH ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS
$39,500,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/52005

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Lana Rademaker | Colleen Carey
lana.rademaker@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.457.0406

162 Key Heights Drive 
ISLAMORADA, FLORIDA
$9,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/GBW9T7

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Ewald | Sabrina Wampler
sabrina.sarah@oceansir.com 	 +1 305.393.0585

825Route9D.com
GARRISON, NEW YORK
$995,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Dalia Valdes
dalia.valdes@juliabfee.com	 +1 914.772.8002
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5 Mingus Mountain Road
SEDONA, ARIZONA
$3,290,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/YVKNSB

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com 	 +1 480.266.0240

Curators of  
          the unique sothebysrealty.com


